T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
ABACUS  PRO  IP55 CABINET
19” TECHNOLOGIES
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
CHARACTERISTICS
The profiles used for uprights and crosspieces are unique;
manufactured from high-strength low-alloy sheet steel
(HSLA), secured with continuous laser welding and free of

 Further dimensions available onrequest.
 Side panels APFI to be ordered separately
ORDER CODES
Height
U
Width
mm
Height
mm
Depth
mm With Plain Door With Glazed Door
24 600 1200 600 APRO061206PR APRO061206PV
33 600 1600 600 APRO061606PR APRO061606PV
38 600 1800 600 APRO061806PR APRO061806PV
42 600 2000 600 APRO062006PR APRO062006PV
47 600 2200 600 APRO062206PR APRO062206PV
24 600 1200 800 APRO061208PR APRO061208PV
33 600 1600 800 APRO061608PR APRO061608PV
38 600 1800 600 APRO061808PR APRO061808PV
42 600 2000 800 APRO062008PR APRO062008PV
47 600 2200 800 APRO062208PR APRO062208PV
24 600 1200 1000 APRO061210PR APRO061210PV
33 600 1600 1000 APRO061610PR APRO061610PV
38 600 1800 1000 APRO061810PR APRO061810PV
42 600 2000 1000 APRO062010PR APRO062010PV
47 600 2200 1000 APRO062210PR APRO062210PV
24 800 1200 600 APRO081206PR APRO081206PV
33 800 1600 600 APRO081606PR APRO081606PV
38 800 1800 600 APRO081806PR APRO081806PV
42 800 2000 600 APRO082006PR APRO082006PV
47 800 2200 600 APRO082206PR APRO082206PV
24 800 1200 800 APRO081208PR APRO081208PV
33 800 1600 800 APRO081608PR APRO081608PV
38 800 1800 800 APRO081808PR APRO081808PV
42 800 2000 800 APRO082008PR APRO082008PV
47 800 2200 800 APRO082208PR APRO082208PV
24 800 1200 1000 APRO081210PR APRO081210PV
33 800 1600 1000 APRO081610PR APRO081610PV
38 800 1800 1000 APRO081810PR APRO081810PV
42 800 2000 1000 APRO082010PR APRO082010PV
47 800 2200 1000 APRO082210PR APRO082210PV
42 800 2000 1200 APRO082012PR APRO082012PV
47 800 2200 1200 APRO082212PR APRO082212PV
1.19
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
ABACUS  PRO  IP55 CABINET ACCESSORIES
19” TECHNOLOGIES
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
ORDER CODES
HEIGHT
U 19” RACK RAILS (PAIR)
24 AEMK241200
33 AEMK331600
38 AEMK381800
42 AEMK422000
47 AEMK472200
MATERIALS AND FINISH:
 Zinc sheet steel
 Supplied in pairs
“L-SHAPED” 19” RAILS
 Manufactured from zinc
sheet steel.
 Supply includes: 2 pieces.
ORDER CODES
Height
U 19” L-Rack Rails (Pair)
24 AERL241200
33 AERL331600
38 AERL381800
42 AERL422000
47 AERL472200
BRACKETS
PART CODE: AEP0070
 Brackets manufactured from zinc sheet steel,
used for the mounting  of 19” uprights on
cabinets  W=600mm.
 Supply includes: 4 pieces
DEPTH RAILS
 Rails for the mounting of
19”rack uprights on
ABACUS PRO IP55
cabinet W=800mm.
 Manufactured from zinc
sheet steel.
 Supply includes: 4 pieces
DEPTH PART CODE
600 AEP0094
800 AEP0095
1000 AEP0096
1200 AEP0097
1.20
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
ABACUS  PRO  IP55 CABINET ACCESSORIES
19” TECHNOLOGIES
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
1.21
EYEBOLTS
PART COD: WTGS-001
 M12 eyebolts
 Manufactured from zinc passivated
steel.
 Supply includes: 4 pieces .
POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
PART CODE: AEP0600
 Enclosure manufactured from mild  steel designed for the assembly of
components and modular equipments.
 Consisting of a fixed part including DIN rail and a shell with  adjustable
opening.